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2nd SUNDAY OF ADVENT 

Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

12/6/25 Saturday 4:00 PM  Sarah Walker 

12/7/25 Sunday 10:00 AM Jill Briscoe Michele Walker 
 

3rd SUNDAY OF ADVENT 

Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

12/13/25 Saturday 4:00 PM  Susan Dudasch 

12/14/25 Sunday 10:00 AM Kevin Jackson Anita Peters 

 
4th SUNDAY OF ADVENT 

Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

12/20/25 Saturday 4:00 PM  Gene Black 

12/21/25 Sunday 10:00 AM Tracy-Ann Smith Ikenna Ujagbor 

 
CHRISTMAS EVE/CHRISTMAS DAY – SOLEMNITY OF THE NATIVITY OF THE LORD 

Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

12/24/25 Wednesday 10:00 PM Tracy-Ann Smith Yvette Palmer 

12/25/25 Thursday 10:00 AM Jill Briscoe Jackie Coy 

 
FEAST OF THE HOLY FAMILY OF JESUS, MARY, & JOSEPH 

Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

12/27/25 Saturday 4:00 PM  Dolores McIntosh 

12/2825 Sunday 10:00 AM Kevin Jackson Laeticia Muforo 
 

NEW YEAR’S DAY – SOLEMNITY OF MARY, THE HOLY MOTHER OF GOD 

Date Day Time Commentator & Reader 

1/1/25 Thursday 10:00 AM Jill Briscoe 

 


